STAPLES BOYS OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE - 2018

DATE
Tuesday 4/3  *
Tuesday 4/17 *

Friday 4/20 **
Saturday 4/21 **

Tuesday 4/24 *

Friday 4/27 *k
Saturday 4/28 **

*

Tuesday 5/1
Friday 5/4 **

Friday 5/4 **
Saturday 5/5  **

Tuesday 5/8  *

Thursday 5/10 — ***
Saturday 5/12

Friday 5/11 **
Saturday 5/12 **

*

Tuesday 5/15

*

Friday 5/18
Friday 5/18 Fhx

Tuesday 5/22 **
Wednesday 5/30**
Monday 6/4  **
Saturday 6/9  **

Tuesday 6/12 **
Wednesday 6/13**

Friday 6/15 - **
Sunday 6/17

MEET
McMahon
Ridgefield & Trumbull

New Haven Invitational
New Haven Invitational

Stamford & Central

Dan O’Grady Relays
Dan O’Grady Relays

Danbury & Westhill

SITE
@ McMahon
@ Ridgefield

@ Hillhouse
@ Hillhouse

@ Staples

@ Danbury
@ Danbury

@ Staples

Amity Midnight Invitational (5,000 only) @ Amity

Middletown Invitational (Fr & Soph)

Middletown Invitational (Varsity)
Norwalk

Loucks Games (Limited Entry)
Irv Black Invitational

Irv Black Invitational

Greenwich

Hatter Freshmen Invitational (Fr)
Dream Invitational (Limited Entry)

FCIAC Championships

CIAC Class ‘LL’ Championships
CIAC Open Championships
New England Championships
CIAC Decathlon Championship
CIAC Decathlon, Steeplechase

and Hammer Throw Championships

New Balance Outdoor Nationals

@ Middletown
@ Middletown

@ Staples

@ White Plains

@ Willowbrook Park
@ Willowbrook Park
@ Greenwich

@ Danbury
@ Danbury

@ T.B.A.
@ Willowbrook Park
@ Willowbrook Park

@ Univ. of N. H.
Durham, N.H.

@ Willowbrook Park
@ Willowbrook Park

@ North Carolina
A. & T. Univ.
Greensboro, N. C

* = Everyone competes. No standards are necessary for competition.

** = Must achieve posted meet standards in order to compete in these meets.
*** = Limited entry. Only a few athletes will compete.
Bold print = Division opponent

3/20/18

TIME

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
10:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
9:00 AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

T.B.A.

3:30 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
8:00 PM

T.B.A.

3:00 PM

1:30 PM

T.B.A.

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

T.B.A.

BUS

2:00

1:45

1:00
7:30

1:45

1:45
5:45

T.B.A.

12:15

10:45

T.B.A.

T.B.A.
T.B.A.

T.B.A.



