STAPLES BOYS OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE – 2018

DATE		MEET	SITE	TIME	BUS
Tuesday 4/3	*	McMahon	@ McMahon	4:00 PM	2:00
Tuesday 4/17	*	Ridgefield & Trumbull	@ Ridgefield	4:00 PM	1:45
Friday 4/20 Saturday 4/21	**	New Haven Invitational New Haven Invitational	@ Hillhouse@ Hillhouse	4:00 PM 10:00 AM	1:45 7:45
Tuesday 4/24	*	Stamford & Central	@ Staples	4:00 PM	
Friday 4/27 Saturday 4/28	**	Dan O'Grady Relays Dan O'Grady Relays	@ Danbury@ Danbury	4:00 PM 9:00 AM	1:45 7:00
Tuesday 5/1	*	Danbury & Westhill	@ Staples	4:00 PM	
Friday 5/4	**	Amity Midnight Invitational (5,000 only	y) @ Amity	5:00 PM	2:45
Friday 5/4 Saturday 5/5	**	Middletown Invitational (Fr & Soph) Middletown Invitational (Varsity)	@ Middletown@ Middletown	3:30 PM 1:00 PM	1:00 10:30
Tuesday 5/8	*	Norwalk	@ Staples	4:00 PM	
Thursday 5/10 - Saturday 5/12	_ ***	Loucks Games (Limited Entry)	@ White Plains	T.B.A.	T.B.A.
Friday 5/11 Saturday 5/12	**	Irv Black Invitational Irv Black Invitational	@ Willowbrook Park@ Willowbrook Park	3:30 PM 10:00 AM	1:00 7:30
Tuesday 5/15	*	Greenwich	@ Greenwich	4:00 PM	1:45
Friday 5/18 Friday 5/18	* ***	Hatter Freshmen Invitational (Fr) Dream Invitational (Limited Entry)	@ Danbury@ Danbury	4:00 PM 8:00 PM	1:45 5:45
Tuesday 5/22	**	FCIAC Championships	@ T.B.A.	T.B.A.	T.B.A.
Wednesday 5/3	0**	CIAC Class 'LL' Championships	@ Willowbrook Park	3:00 PM	12:15
Monday 6/4	**	CIAC Open Championships	@ Willowbrook Park	1:30 PM	10:45
Saturday 6/9	**	New England Championships	@ Univ. of N. H. Durham, N.H.	T.B.A.	T.B.A.
Tuesday 6/12 Wednesday 6/1	** 3**	CIAC Decathlon Championship CIAC Decathlon, Steeplechase and Hammer Throw Championships	@ Willowbrook Park@ Willowbrook Park	11:00 AM 11:00 AM	T.B.A. T.B.A.
Friday 6/15 – Sunday 6/17	**	New Balance Outdoor Nationals	@ North CarolinaA. & T. Univ.Greensboro, N. C	T.B.A.	T.B.A.

Bold print = Division opponent

^{* =} Everyone competes. No standards are necessary for competition.

** = Must achieve posted meet standards in order to compete in these meets.

^{*** =} Limited entry. Only a few athletes will compete.